Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
P R E L I M I N A R Y
N4372E Lightwave Component Analyzer
Opto-electronic S-parameter measurements up to 110 GHz
Industry-First 110 GHz Turn-Key Test System for Optical RX and TX
Based on the N5290A and N5291A 900 Hz to 110/120 GHz PNA Millimeter-Wave
Systems, the new N4372E Lightwave Component Analyzer offers unpreceded
bandwidth for both, optical receiver testing and optical transmitter testing.

Maximum operating altitude 2000 m (6600 ft)
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 8
Ordering Information
Option Test Set Configurations; must choose one
N4372E-301 LCA with Receiver-only Test Set (Transmitter/ EO-Measurements)
N4372E-310 LCA with Transmitter-only Test Set (Receiver/ OE-Measurements)
N4372E-311 LCA with Transmitter and Receiver Test Set (OE-, EO-, OO-Measurements)
Option Receiver Test Options, available with N4372E-310, -311; must choose one
N4372E-010 Transmitter Operating Frequency Range 100 GHz
N4372E-011 Transmitter Operating Frequency Range 110 GHz
Option Receiver Test Options, available with N4372E-310, -311; must choose one
N4372E-100 Test Set with 1310 nm Source
N4372E-101 Test Set with 1550 nm Source
N4372E-102 Test Set with 1310 nm and 1550 nm Source
Option Connector Options; must choose one
N4372E-021 Straight FC/PC
N4372E-022 Angled FC/APC
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 9
Option 2-Port PNA/ PNA-X Configurations
N4372E-221 PNA, 2 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5222B-201, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs
N4372E-222 PNA, 2 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5222B-205, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs, LFE
N4372E-223 PNA, 2 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5222B-219, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs, Bias-
Tee, Attenuators
N4372E-224 PNA-X, 2 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5242B-201, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs
N4372E-225 PNA-X, 2 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5242B-205, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs, LFE
N4372E-226 PNA-X, 2 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5242B-219, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs,
Bias-Tee, Attenuators
N4372E-229 Integration of customer’s 26.5 GHz, 2 Port PNA(-X) B with at least
option -020, -201
N4372E-271 PNA, 2 Port, 67 GHz (N5227B-201, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs
N4372E-272 PNA, 2 Port, 67 GHz (N5227B-205, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs, LFE
N4372E-273 PNA, 2 Port, 67 GHz (N5227B-219, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs, Bias-
Tee, Attenuators
N4372E-274 PNA-X, 2 Port, 67 GHz (N5247B-201, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs
N4372E-275 PNA-X, 2 Port, 67 GHz (N5247B-219, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs, Bias-
Tee, Attenuators
N4372E-279 Integration of customer’s 67 GHz, 2 Port PNA(-X) B with at least option -020, -201
N4372E-299 Integration of customer’s 110/120 GHz, 2 Port PNA(-X) B System
Option Millimeter-Wave Test Set Controller for 2-Port PNA/ PNA-X (required)
N4372E-TC2 Test Set Controller, 2-Port (N5292A-200)
Option Interconnect Kits for 2-Port PNA/ PNA-X
N4372E-IK1 Interconnect Kit for 2 Port PNA(-X) with 3.5 mm Ports (N5292A-222)
N4372E-IK2 Interconnect Kit for 2 Port PNA(-X) with 2.4 mm or 1.85 mm Ports (N5292A-224)
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 10
Option 4-Port PNA/ PNA-X Configurations
N4372E-421 PNA, 4 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5222B-401, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs
N4372E-422 PNA, 4 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5222B-405, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs, LFE
N4372E-423 PNA, 4 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5222B-419, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs, Bias-
Tee, Attenuators
N4372E-424 PNA-X, 4 Port, 26.5 GHz (N5242B-401, -020) with Config. Test Set, IF Inputs